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2025 Hong Kong Diploma of Secondary Education Examination 
Results Released 

 
Results notices of the 2025 Hong Kong Diploma of Secondary Education Examination (HKDSE) 
were issued on 16th July 2025. 117 S.6 students sat the 2025 HKDSE and they performed well. The 
percentages of Level 4, Level 5 and Level 5** of various subjects were above territory averages. 
Best subjects (Level 5** 
higher than territory averages) 

Chinese Language, Mathematics (Compulsory Part & M1), 
Biology, Chemistry, Physics, Economics & Geography 

Best subjects (Level 5 or above 
higher than territory averages) 

Chinese Language, Mathematics (Compulsory Part, M1 & 
M2), Biology, Physics, Economics, History, Business, 
Accounting and Financial Studies (BAFS), Information and 
Communication Technology (ICT), Tourism and Hospitality 
Studies (THS) & Visual Arts 

Best subjects (Level 4 or above 
higher than territory averages) 

Chinese Language, English Language, Mathematics 
(Compulsory Part, M1 & M2), Biology, Physics, Economics, 
Geography, History, Business, Accounting and Financial 
Studies (BAFS), Information and Communication 
Technology (ICT), Tourism and Hospitality Studies (THS) & 
Visual Arts 

*Citizenship and Social Development (Attained): 100% 
 
Outstanding individual achievements (extracted):  
1. Lui YH:   five Level 5** and two Level 5 
2. Lui YM:   four Level 5**, two Level 5* and one Level 5 
3. Tsang CS:  four Level 5** and two Level 5 
4. Ma TN:   three Level 5** and two Level 5* 
5. Man CH:   one Level 5**, four Level 5* and one Level 5 
6. Cheng KH:  one Level 5**, two Level 5* and two Level 5 
7. Ng KW:   one Level 5**, two Level 5* and one Level 5 
8. Yu BN:   one Level 5**, two Level 5* and one Level 5 
9. Chan KT:   one Level 5**, one Level 5* and two Level 5 
10. Choi YL:   one Level 5** 

16th July, 2025  
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2025年香港中學文憑試成績 
 
 中華基督教會蒙民偉書院於 2025年 7月 16日上午向學生發放 2025香港中學文憑試成
績。本校共 117位中六學生參加 2025年香港中學文憑考試，整體表現優異。本校多科考獲
4級或以上、5級或以上及 5**的學生百分比高於全港水平。 
 
表現最佳科目（5**的學 
生百分比高於全港水平） 

中國語文、數學（包括必修部分及延伸部分單元一）、生物、

化學、物理、經濟及地理 
表現最佳科目（5級或以上的 
學生百分比高於全港水平） 

中國語文、數學（包括必修部分、延伸部分單元一及單元二）、

生物、物理、經濟、歷史、企業、會計與財務概論、資訊及

通訊科技、旅遊與款待及視覺藝術 
表現最佳科目（4級或以上的 
學生百分比高於全港水平） 

中國語文、英國語文、數學（包括必修部分、延伸部分單元

一及單元二）、生物、物理、經濟、地理、歷史、企業、會計

與財務概論、資訊及通訊科技、旅遊與款待及視覺藝術 
*公民與社會發展（達標）：100% 
 
本校有多位學生於本屆香港文憑試考獲佳績，部份如下所示： 
1. Lui YH  考取 5科 5**級、2科 5級 
2. Lui YM  考取 4科 5**級、2科 5*級、1科 5級 
3. Tsang CS  考取 4科 5**級、2科 5級 
4. Ma TN  考取 3科 5**級、2科 5*級 
5. Man CH  考取 1科 5**級、4科 5*級、1科 5級 
6. Cheng KH 考取 1科 5**級、2科 5*級、2科 5級 
7. Ng KW  考取 1科 5**級、2科 5*級、1科 5級 
8. Yu BN  考取 1科 5**級、2科 5*級、1科 5級 
9. Chan KT  考取 1科 5**級、1科 5*級、2科 5級 
10. Choi YL  考取 1科 5**級 

 
2025年 7月 16日 


